

Quantity	Part Number	Description
	IR/ST80/10658	Bearing - Roller
	IR/ST80/107028-1ANB	Differential Unloading (UV1)-QCDB-LAN
	IR/ST80/107029-175N	Valve Cart, Chk - CVCV-XEN
	IR/ST80/107029-375N	Valve - Chk Pilot to Open - CVGV-XEN
	IR/ST80/107031-1AN	Cartridge Valve (RV1)-RVCA-LAN
	IR/ST80/109270KFM	MANIFOLD - KFM 01J8-A2
	IR/ST80/109302-130NC	Cartridge, Flow Control (Clamp)-CNCC-XCN
	IR/ST80/109858-1AN	Cartridge Valve (PC10)- PRDB-LAN
	IR/ST80/111606-A REV-B	MANIFOLD
	IR/ST80/111664-1EN	Cartridge Valve (SJR)- RBAC-LEN
	IR/ST80/118836-28-46	THRUST BUSHING
	IR/ST80/118836-30-48	WASHER, THRUST FIBERGLIDE
	IR/ST80/118836-36-54	Fiberglide Thrust Washer - 3.4OD
	IR/ST80/128308	Cam Follower Brg - HVB-061 Hevi Rail
	IR/ST80/27084A14ZKT	Clevis Kit - ST80 Cable End
	IR/ST80/30154047-A22N	Sequence Valve PS10-43A-0-N-22
	IR/ST80/30154909-2	MANIFOLD, MAIN
	IR/ST80/30157858	VALVE, CHECK LINE
	IR/ST80/30160363	GUIDE STUD
	IR/ST80/30160374	PIN, CLEVIS, TW. CYLINDER
	IR/ST80/30160379	KEY, UPPER DIE
	IR/ST80/30160380-500	Upper Grip Die
	IR/ST80/30160380-TDS	Top Die Support
	IR/ST80/30160380-TDSNOV	Top Die Support -NOV
	IR/ST80/30160380-TDSRV2	Top Die Support - Magic Rev 2
	IR/ST80/30160380-TDSRV2CS	3/4"-16NF x 3"LG Soc Hd Capscrew Grd 8
	IR/ST80/30160382	Lower Die - Dovetail
	IR/ST80/30160383	Die Holder
	IR/ST80/30160393-500	PLATE, LOWER, LEFT HAND
	IR/ST80/30160393-500RV2	PLATE - Lower Left Hand RV2 - Ext Thd
	IR/ST80/30160393-501	PLATE, LOWER, RIGHT HAND
	IR/ST80/30160393-501RV2	PLATE - Lower Right Hand - Ext Thd
	IR/ST80/30160393-LH KIT	RH LOWER FOOT ASSEMBLY

Contact us to find out more about pricing on any FEMCO oil & gas parts.

Valerio Henke | vhenke@femcomachine.com

Quantity	Part Number	Description
	IR/ST80/30160393-RH KIT	RH LOWER FOOT ASSEMBLY
	IR/ST80/30160395-500	ST841271406-611 HOUSING, MIDDLE LH
	IR/ST80/30160395-501	ST841271406-612 HOUSING, MIDDLE RH
	IR/ST80/30160397	BEARING PUSH RING
	IR/ST80/30160444-SK	Seal Kit, Clamp Cylinder
	IR/ST80/30160603	UPPER LOCKING RING
	IR/ST80/30160605	GEAR SLIDE BEARING
	IR/ST80/30160607	KEY (12MMX8MMX30MM)
	IR/ST80/30160608	KEY (12MMX8MMX50MM)
	IR/ST80/30160611	DISTANCE RING
	IR/ST80/30160612	SW HINGE PIN
	IR/ST80/30160612RV2	SW HINGE PIN REV 2 - EXT THD
	IR/ST80/30160614	ROLLER, KNURLED
	IR/ST80/30160616	Connecting Rib
	IR/ST80/30160617	KEY (16MMX10MMX70MM)
	IR/ST80/30160619	GEAR SPINNER - TRANSMISSION GEAR
	IR/ST80/30160623	BEVEL GEAR
	IR/ST80/30160624	GASKET - SEAL HOUSING
	IR/ST80/30160625	GASKET - SEAL HYD. MOTOR
	IR/ST80/30160626	GASKET - SEAL BRG COVER
	IR/ST80/30160637-2	Manifold, LH motor
	IR/ST80/30160639-2	MANIFOLD, MOTOR TRANS, R.H.
	IR/ST80/30160658-SK	Seal Kit - Piston SW Clamp
	IR/ST80/30160666-2	Seal - Lower
	IR/ST80/30160666-4	Seal - Upper
	IR/ST80/30160681-1	Torque Gauge
	IR/ST80/30160684-2	HARD LINE
	IR/ST80/30160684-4	Kit, Gland, Torque Cylinder
	IR/ST80/30160684-TP	Trunnion Plate - Torque Cyl.
	IR/ST80/30160685-2	HARD LINE
	IR/ST80/30160685-RK	TORQUE CYL REP KIT
	IR/ST80/30160685-SK	Seal Kit - Torque Cyl.

Quantity	Part Number	Description
	IR/ST80/30160731	Bearing - Roller
	IR/ST80/30160732-1	Bearing - Roller
	IR/ST80/30160733	Ball Bearing - Double Row
	IR/ST80/30160734	Ball Bearing
	IR/ST80/30160736-3	Retainer Ring - Lock Washer Large
	IR/ST80/30160736-4	Retainer Ring - Lock Washer Small
	IR/ST80/30160737-3	Locking Ring - Lock Nut Large
	IR/ST80/30160737-4	Locking Ring - Lock Nut Small
	IR/ST80/30160745	SLIDE RING
	IR/ST80/30160785-SK	Kit, Seals, Torque Cylinder
	IR/ST80/3017058-1	Turntable Bearing
	IR/ST80/30170758	Pinch Point - Tag
	IR/ST80/30170931	BUMPER, RUBBER MODIFIED
	IR/ST80/30171333-002	TRANS CASE BEVEL GEAR SHIM
	IR/ST80/30171333-005	TRANS CASE BEVEL GEAR SHIM
	IR/ST80/30171333-010	TRANS CASE BEVEL GEAR SHIM
	IR/ST80/30171333-015	TRANS CASE BEVEL GEAR SHIM
	IR/ST80/30171333-020	TRANS CASE BEVEL GEAR SHIM
	IR/ST80/30171334-002	TRANS CASE BEVEL GEAR SHIM
	IR/ST80/30171334-005	TRANS CASE BEVEL GEAR SHIM
	IR/ST80/30171334-010	TRANS CASE BEVEL GEAR SHIM
	IR/ST80/30171334-015	TRANS CASE BEVEL GEAR SHIM
	IR/ST80/30171334-020	TRANS CASE BEVEL GEAR SHIM
	IR/ST80/30171334-030	TRANS CASE BEVEL GEAR SHIM
	IR/ST80/30171380	Alignment - Tag
	IR/ST80/30171431	Soc Hd Capscrew - 1"-8NC x 4 1/2"
	IR/ST80/30171606	DUPLEX CYLINDER 41282717
	IR/ST80/30171606-SK	Seal Kit, Duplex
	IR/ST80/30171608-500	LEFT AUX LINK, W/REMOVABLE RETAINER PLATE
	IR/ST80/30171611	Diameter Differential - Tag
	IR/ST80/30171621-KIT	KIT - CONTROL VALVE ASSY

Quantity	Part Number	Description
	IR/ST80/30171621-ROD	ROD - CONTROL VALVE ASSY
	IR/ST80/30171626-PIN	PIN - Column Base
	IR/ST80/30171788	Valve - Directional
	IR/ST80/30171793	Control Handle Label - Tag
	IR/ST80/30172029	KIT, LOWER DIE
	IR/ST80/30172180	Motor - Hydraulic
	IR/ST80/30172293	HARD LINE
	IR/ST80/30172355-502	Manifold, Block, PRV
	IR/ST80/30172355-502-REV-D	MANIFOLD, ADJUST, BODY ONLY
	IR/ST80/30172475-16-12	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172475-16-24	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172475-22-12	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172475-22-16	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172475-24-16	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172475-28-16	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172475-28-20	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172475-28-24	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172475-28-28	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172475-32-24	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172475-36-36	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172475-40-56	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172475-40-60	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172475-44-32	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172475-44-40	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172475-44-48	Split Steel Bushing
	IR/ST80/30172502	UPPER HINGE PIN
	IR/ST80/30172503	PIN, CLAMP CYLINDER, UPPER
	IR/ST80/30173453	1/4" HARDLINE FROM TORQUE GAUGE TO FITTING
	IR/ST80/30173486	Spacer - Transmission
	IR/ST80/30173525-JS	Jacking Screw
	IR/ST80/30173525-JSXL	Jacking Screw - 8" Thd Length

Quantity	Part Number	Description
	IR/ST80/30173607-1	BUSHING
	IR/ST80/30173607-3	BUSHING
	IR/ST80/30173607-5	BUSHING
	IR/ST80/30173607-6	BUSHING
	IR/ST80/30173607-8	BUSHING
	IR/ST80/30173756	SHAFT, SW ROLLER
	IR/ST80/30173757	UPPER SLIDE RING
	IR/ST80/30173831	Bushing - Clamp Cylinder
	IR/ST80/301741119	PIN, CLAMP, LOWER CYLINDER
	IR/ST80/30174117	LOWER HINGE PIN
	IR/ST80/30174118	PIN, CLAMP CYLINDER, UPPER
	IR/ST80/30174119	PIN, CLAMP CYLINDER, LOWER
	IR/ST80/30174124-2	BUSHING
	IR/ST80/30174124-3	BUSHING
	IR/ST80/30174124-5	BUSHING
	IR/ST80/30174222	UPPER DIE SET
	IR/ST80/30174543	HARD LINE - COLUMN
	IR/ST80/30175109-1	BUSHING
	IR/ST80/30175109-2	BUSHING
	IR/ST80/30175447-1	LEVEL - Tubular
	IR/ST80/30175888	Retainer - Upper Hinge Pin
	IR/ST80/30179217-1	PIN - C frame
	IR/ST80/30179217-2	PIN - C frame
	IR/ST80/30179217-3	PIN - C frame
	IR/ST80/30179558	CYL DAMPNER, 300MM STROKE
	IR/ST80/30179870-L	12071Z4400 - SKIRT, RUBBER, LEFT (5 FT)
	IR/ST80/30179870-R	12071Z4400 - SKIRT, RUBBER, RIGHT (5
	IR/ST80/30180014	HARD LINE
	IR/ST80/30180800	PIN - C frame
	IR/ST80/30181277	PIN - C frame
	IR/ST80/30182782	HARD LINE
	IR/ST80/30182783	HARD LINE

Quantity	Part Number	Description
	IR/ST80/30182784	HARD LINE
	IR/ST80/30182785	HARD LINE
	IR/ST80/30182786	HARD LINE
	IR/ST80/30182787	HARD LINE
	IR/ST80/30182788	HARD LINE
	IR/ST80/301CCI90	1/4" TORQUE GUAGE 90 HARD LINE
	IR/ST80/41271555	CLAMP CYLINDER
	IR/ST80/41271795	TORQUE CYLINDER L/H
	IR/ST80/41271795-1	Rod, Cylinder, Torque Cylinder
	IR/ST80/41271795-5	Kit, Gland, Torque Cylinder
	IR/ST80/41271796	TORQUE CYLINDER R/H
	IR/ST80/41271796-CORE	TORQUE CYLINDER R/H (W/ CORE EXCHANGE)
	IR/ST80/41281691	LIFT CYLINDER FOR AN ST80
	IR/ST80/41281691-TL	Seal Kit, Lift Cylinder
	IR/ST80/41282717	DUPLEX CYLINDER FOR AN ST80
	IR/ST80/41282717-S	Gland Kit, Duplex
	IR/ST80/41287926	LIFT CYLINDER FOR AN ST80C
	IR/ST80/41292133	DUPLEX CYLINDER FOR AN ST80C
	IR/ST80/50010-16-C8	HHCS 5/8"-11 x 2"LG Grd8 Zinc
	IR/ST80/50010-20-C8	HHCS 5/8"-11 x 2 1/2"LG Grd8 Zinc
	IR/ST80/50108-14-C	1/2"-13NC X 1 3/4"LG. SOC. HD CAPSCREW
	IR/ST80/50604-08-C	1/4" - 20 x 1" Flat Head Socket Screw w/82degree tapered head
	IR/ST80/50708-03-A	SET SCREW 1/2" - 13 Thrd, 1/4" lg.
	IR/ST80/50708-12-0C	1/2"-13NC X 1 1/2"LG SOC SET SCREW
	IR/ST80/50910-C	5/8" Lock Washer Zinc
	IR/ST80/51300-117-B	O-RING, #117
	IR/ST80/51300-233	O-Ring, Filter Hsg. #233
	IR/ST80/53201	Grease Fitting 1/8" - 27
	IR/ST80/55109-08-C	9/16"-18NF SOC HD CAPSCREW GRD 8
	IR/ST80/55708-6-B	SET SCREW 1/2" - 20 Thrd, 3/4" lg.
	IR/ST80/81796-8-5	1/2" Plug
	IR/ST80/82747	Pressure Filter - Housing

Contact us to find out more about pricing on any FEMCO oil & gas parts.

Valerio Henke | vhenke@femcomachine.com

Quantity	Part Number	Description
	IR/ST80/82747-FILTER	Pressure Filter
	IR/ST80/841271491-611-M	Jaw Insert for ST-80 Modified
	IR/ST80/84494	VALVE - Needle Cart NFCC-LCN
	IR/ST80/86749-2	Seal Polypak - Clamp Cyl
	IR/ST80/87196-4-5	1/4" Plug
	IR/ST80/93547-1B30N	Pilot to Open Chk (LT CYL)-CKCB-XCN
	IR/ST80/93547-1B75N	Valve - Chk Pilot to Open - CKCB-XEN
	IR/ST80/93547-2B75N	Valve - Chk Pilot to Open - CKEB-XEN
	IR/ST80/93548-1S30N	Cartridge, Chk Valve (IBOP)-CXCD-XCN
	IR/ST80/93667-X13	Cavity Plug - XGCA-XXN
	IR/ST80/94518-13HN	Valve - CBCA LIN, c'bal vented 1000-4000psi
	IR/ST80/94518-23HN	Valve - CBEA - LHN
	IR/ST80/94520-1AN	Valve, Relief (Rotating Hd)-RPEC-LAN
	IR/ST80/94520-1NN	Cartridge Valve (RV2)- RPEC-LNN
	IR/ST80/94522-1AN	VALVE - Press Relief RDDA-LAN
	IR/ST80/94522-1EN	Valve, Relief, Shot Pin - RDDA-LEN
	IR/ST80/94534-1CXN	Logic Cartridge (LB6,LA6,LC5)-LODC-XDN
	IR/ST80/94536-14N	Cartridge Chk Valve (CDR)- CXDA-XAN
	IR/ST80/94536-175N	Valve - Check Flow - CXDA-XEN
	IR/ST80/94536-230N	Cartridge Chk Valve (CTF) - CXFA-XCN
	IR/ST80/94536-330N	Check Valve - CXHAXCN
	IR/ST80/94537-130N	Cartridge, Chk (Clamp) - CODA-XAN
	IR/ST80/94817-3AN	Valve - Reducing/Relieving PBHB LAN
	IR/ST80/94817-3AN-KNOB	991221-Hand Knob Kit for PBHB LAN Valve
	IR/ST80/96042-1	Retainer - Pin
	IR/ST80/97631-4AN	Cartridge Valve: PPJB-LAN
	IR/ST80/99353-1AN	Reducing Valve Cart/Red/Rel- PVDA-LAN
	IR/ST80/BLACKGOLDHOSE-KIT	W/ NYLON SLEEVES
	IR/ST80/CABC8421A-DN	DOWN CONTROL HANDLE ONLY
	IR/ST80/CABC8421A-UP	UP CONTROL HANDLE ONLY
	IR/ST80/CAC174LTG2-108IN	CABLE-Remote Valve Control-ST80C, 108"
	IR/ST80/CAC174LTG2-90IN	CABLE-Remote Valve Control-ST80 90"

Quantity	Part Number	Description
	IR/ST80/CAUTION-TAG	WARNING - LABEL
	IR/ST80/C-FMSK-051	TORQUE CYL FRONT CAP SEAL KIT
	IR/ST80/C-FMSK-127	CLAMP CYL FRONT NUT SEAL KIT
	IR/ST80/C-FMSK-203	CLAMP CYL REAR HEAD SEAL KIT
	IR/ST80/DOVE-UDC KIT	UPPER DIE CARRIER ASSEMBLY KIT
	IR/ST80/DSCO-XEN	SUN CARTRIDGE
	IR/ST80/DUPLEXCYLINDER	SEAL KIT
	IR/ST80/INFORMATION PLATE	4 x 4 x 0.063
	IR/ST80/KELLYGUARD	KELLY GUARD ST80
	IR/ST80/LIFTCYLINDER	SEAL KIT
	IR/ST80/M361004387	Auxiliary Link Pin - RV2
	IR/ST80/M364000777-01	LOCK - Transmission Hinge SW Hinge Pin
	IR/ST80/MAGIC-UDC KIT	UPPER DIE CARRIER ASSEMBLY KIT
	IR/ST80/NOV-UDC KIT	UPPER DIE CARRIER ASSEMBLY KIT
	IR/ST80/PARRG2AHL0131	Gland Seal Kit, Air & Hyd.
	IR/ST80/REPAIRED-TAG	Repaired By - Tag
	IR/ST80/VALVE BANK SECTION	CVS347-9112-001
	IR/ST80C/30170643	Trunnion Cap
	IR/ST80C/30170662	PIN - Auxiliary Link
	IR/ST80C/30170669	Retainer Plate - Aux. Pin
	IR/ST80C/30171608-500	Auxiliary Link
	IR/ST80C/30171608-501	Auxiliary Link
	IR/ST80C/30172735	Trunnion
	IR/ST80C/30179219-4	PLATFORM BUSHING
	IR/ST80C/30180453-B1	1" BUSHING
	IR/ST80C/30180453-B2	3/4" BUSHING
	IR/ST80C/30181276	Keeper Pin Plate
	IR/ST80C/BLACKGOLD-HOSE-KIT	W /NYLON SLEEVES
	IR/ST80C/C-FMGR-076	LIFT CYL INNER ROD SPLIT GUIDE
	IR/ST80C/C-FMGR-102	LIFT CYLINDER OUTER ROD SPLIT GUIDE
	IR/ST80C/C-FMSK-035	DUPLEX CYL FRONT CAP SEAL KIT
	IR/ST80C/C-FMSK-070	LIFT CYL INNER ROD FRONT HEAD SEAL KIT

Contact us to find out more about pricing on any FEMCO oil & gas parts.

Valerio Henke | vhenke@femcomachine.com

Quantity	Part Number	Description
	IR/ST80C/C-FMSK-083	DUPLEX CYL REAR HEAD SEAL KIT
	IR/ST80C/C-FMSK-095	LIFT CYL OUTER ROD FRONT HEAD SEAL KIT
	IR/ST80C/CLAMP CYLINDER	SEAL KIT
	IR/ST80C/DUPLEX CYLINDER	SEAL KIT
	IR/ST80C/HARDLINE-KIT	13 PC. HARD LINE KIT
	IR/ST80C/LIFT CYLINDER	SEAL KIT
	IR/ST80C/MNI-MANIFOLD	Sun Hydraulics Manifold
	IR/ST80C/TORQUE CYLINDER-ATLAS	SEAL KIT
	IR/ST80C/TORQUE CYLINDER-PARKER	SEAL KIT
	IT/ST80/30160380-TDSRV2CS	3/4"-16NF x 3"lg Soc. Hd. Capscrew GRD 8